## P13000092909

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Da	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	lv

400253638844

11/14/13--01015--005 \*\*87.50

13 NOV 14 PH 12: 42 SECRETARY OF STATE

× 11/15/13

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

,.... ,...

## SUBJECT: White Star Warmbloods, Inc.

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

**\$70.00** Filing Fee ST8.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

<b>\$78.75</b>	\$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
	& Certificate of
	Status
ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED

2

FROM: Jennifer L Krogel

Name (Printed or typed)

24037 Wolf Branch Road

Address

Sorrento, FL 32776

City, State & Zip

407-374-9613

Daytime Telephone number

whitestarwarmbloods@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

	· ··			
	ARTICLES OF INC in compliance with Chapter 607 ar		E.S. (Dec.Gt)	
ARTICLE I NA		-	- •	
The name of the corpor			2.	
ARTICLE II PR	INCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address		Mailing address, if different is:	
24037 Wolf B	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Sorrento, FL	32776			
ARTECLE III PUA The purpose for which	<b>POSE</b> the corporation is organized is: <u>any</u> an	id all lawfu	l business	- -
			ALLA	-
				- caracterio
	······································		SER 4	-
ARTICLE IV SH	ARES 100 Fetock is:		PH 12:42 UF STATE E. FLORIDA	And
<u>ARTICLE V INT</u>	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	28		
Name and Title	Jennifer L. Krogel	_ Name and Title	Elizabeth Angley	
Address	Director and President	Address:	Director, Vice Pres.	
	24037 Wolf Branch Rd.		24037 Wolf Branch Rd	
	Sorrento, FL 32776	-	Sorrento, FL 32776	
Name and Title		_ Name and Title	L	
Address		_ Address:		
		-		
Name and Title	······································	Name and Title		
Address		_ Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		-		

Name	and Title:	Name and Title:	
Addro	25S	Address:	
RTICLE VI	<b>REGISTERED AGENT</b> Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	f the registered agent is:	
lame:	Jennifer L Krogel		
Address:	24037 Wolf Branch Road	A	
luuress.	Sorrento, FL 32776	TALLAHASSE	
RTICLE VI	I INCORPORATOR		
he name and	address of the Incorporator is:	PHI2:42	
Name:	Jennifer L Krogel		
Address:	24037 Wolf Branch Road		
	Sorrento, FL 32776	-	
	named as registered agent to accept service of process Tran familiar with and accept the appointment as reg	s for the above stated corporation at the place designated in ristered agent and agree to act in this capacity	
( ;	HI 190	11-10-13	
Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date	
	ocument and affirm that the facts stated herein are e Department of State constitutes a third degree felon	true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a was provided for in \$817.155. F.S.	
	WILLING -	11-10-13	
$- \leftarrow$	Required Signature/Incorporator	Date	

(conti.)

.